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Anderson Pens - https://andersonpens.com ( USA )

Arizona Silhouette - http://www.arizonasilhouette ( USA)

Axminster - https://www.axminster.co.uk ( UK)

Bear Tooth Woods - https://www.beartoothwoods.com/catalog ( USA )

Beaufort Ink - http://www.beaufortink.co.uk ( UK )

Berea - http://www.bereahardwoods.com/ ( USA )

Black Forest Wood Co, - https://blackforestwood.com/ ( Canada )

Brass N’ Stuff - http://www.brassnstuff.com.au/ ( Australia )

Carbatec - https://www.carbatec.com.au ( Australia & New Zealand )

Carroll’s Wood Crafts Supplies - https://www.cwsonline.com.au ( Australia )

Cast-Right - https://www.cast-right.com ( USA )

Classic Nib - https://www.classicnib.com ( USA )

CS Crafts - https://www.cscrafts.co.uk ( UK )

Craft Supplies USA - https://www.woodturnerscatalog.com/ ( USA )

Creative Canes - https://www.creativecanesbymel.com ( USA )

Crooked Mill Woodworking - https://crookedmill.com/ ( USA )

Dayacom Industries - http://www.dayacom.com.tw ( Taiwan )

Designs by Toni - https://www.claypenblanks.com ( USA )

Easy Wood Tools - http://www.easywoodtools.com/ ( USA )

Exotic Blanks - https://www.exoticblanks.com/ ( USA )

Feines Holz - https://www.feinesholz.de/ ( Germany )

Fine Wood Pens - https://finewoodpens.com ( USA )

Fountain Pen Nibs - https://www.fpnibs.com ( Spain )

FTFI - https://www.ftfi.fr/ ( France )

Gary Pye Woodturning Supplies - http://www.garypye.com ( Australia )

Grizzly Industrial - http://www.grizzly.com ( USA )

Highland Wood Working - https://www.highlandwoodworking.com/ ( USA)

Hobble Creek Craftsman - https://hobblecreekcraftsman.com ( USA )
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House of Resin - http://houseofresin.co.uk/ ( UK )

Hut Products - http://www.hutproducts.com ( USA )

Indy-Pen-Dance - http://www.indy-pen-dance.com ( USA )

Kallenshaan Woods – http//www.kallenshaanwoods.com ( USA )

Klingspore’s Woodworking - https://www.woodworkingshop.com/ ( USA )

KMS Tools - https://www.kmstools.com ( Canada )

Lau Lau Woodworks - https://www.laulaupenkits.com ( Hawaii )

LazerlineZ - http://www.lazerlinez.com/ ( USA )

Lee Valley - http://www.leevalley.com/ ( Canada )

LeDab - https://ledab.ca/ ( Canada )

Legacy Wood Turning Products - http://www.thewoodturningstore.com/ ( USA )

Little River Crafts - http://www.littlerivercrafts.com ( USA )

Lizard Blanks - https://www.lizardblanks.com ( USA )

Maneater Crafts - https://maneatercrafts.com ( USA )

McKenzie Pen Works - https://www.mckenziepenworks.com ( USA )

Mayama - https://www.mayama.com.au ( Australia )

Miland’s Pens & Parts - https://www.milanspens.com ( USA )

Mr. Resin - https://mrblanks.co.uk ( UK )

Mr.Woodturner - http://www.mrwoodturner.co.za/ ( South Africa )

MuttBlanks - http://www.muttblanks.com ( USA )

Old Fox Pen Blanks - http://www.oldfoxpenblanks.com/ ( Canada )

Online Labels - https://www.onlinelabels.com ( USA )

Packard Woodworks Inc. - http://www.packardwoodworks.com/ ( USA )

Peachtree Woodworking Supply Inc. - https://www.ptreeusa.com ( USA )

Pen Blanks and Molds - https://www.penblanksandmoulds.co.uk ( UK )

Pen Blank Shop - https://www.penblankshop.com ( USA )

Pen Kits - https://www.penblanks.biz/ ( USA )

Pen Crafts - http://www.pencrafts.co.uk ( UK )

Pen Kits.biz - https://penkits.biz/ (USA )

Pen Kits Direct - http://penkitsdirect.co.uk/ ( UK )

Pen Kit Mall - http://penkitmall.com ( USA )
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Penkits UK - http://www.penkitsuk.com/ ( UK )

Penkitz and Bitz - https://penkitzandbitz.co.uk ( UK )

Penn State Industries - https://www.pennstateind.com/ ( USA )

Perfect Pens & Pencils - https://www.perfectpensandpencils.com.au ( Australia )

Pop’s Shed - http://www.popsshed.com.au ( Australia )

PTownSubbie - https://ptownsubbie.com ( USA )

Rapture Resins - https://raptureresins.com/ ( USA )

Red River Pens - http://www.redriverpens.com/ ( USA )

Richard Greenwald - https://richardlgreenwald.com ( USA )

Rockler - https://www.rockler.com/ ( USA )

Royal Palm Resin- https://royalpalmresin.com ( USA )

Shed Life - https://shedlifellc.com ( USA )

Signature Pen Company - https://www.signaturepencompany.com ( USA )

Silver Pen Parts - http://www.silverpenparts.com ( USA )

SMA Diffusion - https://boutique.smadiffusion.com/index.cfm ( France )

Solimould - https://www.solimould.co.uk ( UK )

Strongink - https://www.strongink.com.cn ( China )

Tasmanian Turning Supplies - http://www.tasturningsupplies.com.au/ ( Australia )

Taylors Mirfield - https://taylorsmirfield.co.uk ( UK )

Tennessee Pen Supply - http://www.tennesseepensupply.com ( USA )

Testors - https://www.testors.com ( USA )

The Epoxy Resin Store - https://www.theepoxyresinstore.com ( USA )

The Golden Nib - http://thegoldennib.com ( USA )

The Turners Workshop - https://www2.theturnersworkshop.co.uk/ ( UK )

The Wood Bucket - http://thewoodbucket.com/ ( USA )

The Wood Turning Store - http://www.thewoodturningstore.com/ ( USA )

Timberbits - http://www.timberbits.com/ ( Australia )

TMS - http://www.tournage-mecanismes-stylos.fr/ ( France )

T. Shadow & Company - http://tshadow.com ( USA )
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Turn Tex Woodworks - https://www.turntex.com ( USA )

Turners Retreat - https://www.turners-retreat.co.uk ( UK )

Turners Toolbox - http://www.turnerstoolbox.com ( UK )

Turners Warehouse - https://www.turnerswarehouse.com/ ( USA )

Turners Wood Products - https://turnerswoodproducts.com/ ( UK )

UK Pen Blanks - https://www.ukpenblanks.co.uk ( UK )

US Composites - http://www.uscomposites.com/ ( USA )

West Penn Hardwoods Inc. - https://wphardwoods.com (USA )

Willian Wood-Write - https://www.penblanks.ca/ ( Canada )

Windsor Plywood - https://www.windsorplywood.com ( Canada )

Woodchuckers - https://woodchuckers.com ( Canada )

Woodcraft - http://www.woodcraft.com/ ( USA )

WoodenOddities (Kenneth Wines) - https://www.etsy.com/shop/WoodenOddities? ( USA )

Wood-N-Whimsies - https://www.woodnwhimsies.com/ ( USA )

Wood Pen Pro - https://woodpenpro.com ( Hawaii )

Wood Song Creations - https://www.woodsongcreations.com ( USA )

Wood Turningz - http://www.woodturningz.com/ ( USA )

Wood World of Texas - https://woodworld-of-texas.myshopify.com ( USA )

Wood Working Supplies - http://www.woodworkingsuppliesqld.com.au ( Australia )

Xiamen Rizheng Industry - http://www.penkits.com.cn ( China )
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